
Rank District Name Section Class District Commander New PUFL

TRAD 

Renew

als

Total Goal % to Goal

1 PA Dist 0027 W 2 David Hochstein 13 255 1496 1764 3073 57.40

2 PA Dist 0009 E 3 Michael Devlin 44 578 1853 2478 4421 56.05

3 PA Dist 0014 E 3 James Gourniak 29 429 1511 1971 3520 55.99

4 PA Dist 0023 W 3 Carolyn McCaslin 26 367 1882 2276 4285 53.12

5 PA Dist 0036 W 2 Jack Cairns 19 429 1255 1704 3229 52.77

6 PA Dist 0017 C 2 David Weakland 18 466 1335 1820 3451 52.74

7 PA Dist 0021 W 2 William Weaver 27 272 1421 1723 3280 52.53

8 PA Dist 0015 C 2 Jay Haggerty 8 352 1219 1580 3033 52.09

9 PA Dist 0030 E 3 Thomas Rafferty 21 405 1777 2206 4333 50.91

10 PA Dist 0022 C 4 Marc Firestone 49 787 3575 4417 8703 50.75

11 PA Dist 0013 E 1 Marc Burlile 14 184 795 994 1978 50.25

12 PA Dist 0026 W 3 Dean  Noechel 30 271 1834 2136 4262 50.12

13 PA Dist 0016 C 2 Curtis Campbell 16 362 1244 1624 3281 49.50

14 PA Dist 0020 W 2 Charles Steiner 10 211 1048 1271 2585 49.17

15 PA Dist 0019 C 4 Jamie Lethiecq 96 1006 3242 4347 8946 48.59

16 PA Dist 0012 C 3 Charles Stockage 21 296 1391 1708 3587 47.62

17 PA Dist 0033 W 2 Daniel Hart 32 283 1089 1406 2956 47.56

18 PA Dist 0008 E 2 Martin Costello 8 344 945 1298 2730 47.55

19 PA Dist 0031 W 3 Dorey Stabile 21 358 1531 1911 4069 46.96

20 PA Dist 0025 W 3 Donald Smith 18 323 1635 1977 4235 46.68

21 PA Dist 0005 E 1 Daniel Dougherty 5 258 479 742 1610 46.09

22 PA Dist 0011 C 1 Clyde Brown III 16 199 792 1008 2227 45.26

23 PA Dist 0001 E 1 Pamela Roberts 9 296 518 823 1833 44.90

24 PA Dist 0010 E 2 Joseph Fields 10 381 999 1390 3110 44.69

25 PA Dist 0018 C 2 Jessica Stover 24 245 1151 1423 3209 44.34

26 PA Dist 0029 W 3 Eric Luke 26 399 1563 1990 4751 41.89

27 PA Dist 0028 W 2 Stephen Aul 21 225 994 1240 3017 41.10

Post 0945 2 894 3582 4478 7578 59.09

  DEPT TOTALS 633 10875 42156 53705 107292 50.05%

Department Commander: Patrick Love * Next target September 3 - 50%*

Department Adjutant:  Woody Hogan

Department Membership:  Robby Turlip

Dept of Pennsylvania 8/26/2025



District Section District Commander New PUFL

TRAD 

Renewal

s

Total Goal % to Goal

PA Dist 0027 W David Hochstein 13 255 1496 1764 3073 57.40

PA Dist 0023 W Carolyn McCaslin 26 367 1882 2276 4285 53.12

PA Dist 0036 W Jack Cairns 19 429 1255 1704 3229 52.77

PA Dist 0021 W William Weaver 27 272 1421 1723 3280 52.53

PA Dist 0026 W Dean  Noechel 30 271 1834 2136 4262 50.12

PA Dist 0020 W Charles Steiner 10 211 1048 1271 2585 49.17

PA Dist 0033 W Daniel Hart 32 283 1089 1406 2956 47.56

PA Dist 0031 W Dorey Stabile 21 358 1531 1911 4069 46.96

PA Dist 0025 W Donald Smith 18 323 1635 1977 4235 46.68

PA Dist 0029 W Eric Luke 26 399 1563 1990 4751 41.89

PA Dist 0028 W Stephen Aul 21 225 994 1240 3017 41.10

243 3393 15748 19,398 39742 48.81%

Western Vice Commander Susan Patchin



District Section District Commander New PUFL
TRAD 

Renewals
Total Goal

PA Dist 0017 C David Weakland 18 466 1335 1820 3451 52.74

PA Dist 0015 C Jay Haggerty 8 352 1219 1580 3033 52.09

PA Dist 0022 C Marc Firestone 49 787 3575 4417 8703 50.75

PA Dist 0016 C Curtis Campbell 16 362 1244 1624 3281 49.50

PA Dist 0019 C Jamie Lethiecq 96 1006 3242 4347 8946 48.59

PA Dist 0012 C Charles Stockage 21 296 1391 1708 3587 47.62

PA Dist 0018 C Clyde Brown III 16 199 792 1008 2227 45.26

PA Dist 0011 C Jessica Stover 24 245 1151 1423 3209 44.34

Central Totals 248 3713 13949 17927 36437 49.20%

Central Vice Commander David Renninger Sr



District Section District Commander New PUFL
TRAD 

Renewals
Total Goal % to Goal

PA Dist 0009 E Michael Devlin 44 578 1853 2478 4421 56.05

PA Dist 0014 E James Gourniak 29 429 1511 1971 3520 55.99

PA Dist 0030 E Thomas Rafferty 21 405 1777 2206 4333 50.91

PA Dist 0013 E Marc Burlile 14 184 795 994 1978 50.25

PA Dist 0008 E Martin Costello 8 344 945 1298 2730 47.55

PA Dist 0005 E Daniel Dougherty 5 258 479 742 1610 46.09

PA Dist 0001 E Pamela Roberts 9 296 518 823 1833 44.90

PA Dist 0010 E Joseph Fields 10 381 999 1390 3110 44.69

Eastern Totals 140 2875 8877 11902 23535 50.57%

Eastern Vice Commander Billy Denny


